
Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The County of Maui

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CR 21-80

Status:Type: Committee Report Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/10/2021 Climate Action, Resilience, and Environment
Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2021

Title: Recommending the following:

1. FILING of communication relating to Contract C7432, between the County of Maui and Map-
Collective, Inc., for assessing and analyzing carbon emissions, and creation of data gathering,
analysis, and visualization tools for the County of Maui Joint Climate Action and Resilience Plan, in
the amount of $186,000;

2. FILING of communication relating to Contract C7431, between the County of Maui and Geos
Institute, for a Countywide Vulnerability Assessment, in the amount of $77,956; and

3. FILING of communication relating to Contract C7436, between the County of Maui and Lotus
Engineering and Sustainability, LLC, for the County of Maui Joint Climate Action and Resilience Plan,
in the amount of $249,977.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Committee Report 21-80

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for approvalClimate Action, Resilience, and
Environment Committee

9/1/2021 1 Pass

The County of Maui Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

